
Pathankot - Jalandhar City DEMU/74902 - DEMU - NR 
PTK/Pathankot Junction to SCPD/Suchi Pind 

2h 34m - 112 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PTK Pathankot Junction 05:35 2 1 0 27 330 NR
2 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 05:43 05:45 2m 1 1 4 62 326 NR
3 KNDI Kandrori 05:54 05:56 2m 1 1 13 43 315 NR
4 GILA Ghiala 06:02 06:03 1m 2 1 17 76 278 NR
5 MRTL Mirthal 06:08 06:10 2m 1 1 24 76 275 NR
6 BNGL Bhangala 06:18 06:20 2m 2 1 34 71 258 NR
7 MEX Mukerian 06:28 06:30 2m 1 1 43 41 257 NR
8 UCB Unchi Bassi 06:43 06:45 2m 1 1 52 68 238 NR
9 DZA Dasuya 06:51 06:53 2m 1 1 59 38 246 NR
10 GSB Garna Sahib 06:58 06:59 1m 1 1 62 61 NR
11 KZX Khudda Kurala 07:03 07:05 2m 1 1 66 68 NR
12 TDO Tanda Urmar 07:12 07:14 2m 2 1 74 17 248 NR
13 CGH Cholang 07:35 07:36 1m 1 1 80 71 NR
14 BPRS Bhogpur Sirwal 07:42 07:44 2m 2 1 87 77 NR
15 KKL Kala Bakra 07:51 07:53 2m 2 1 96 58 242 NR
16 AWL Alawalpur 07:59 08:01 2m 1 1 102 78 NR
17 SCPD Suchi Pind 08:09 08:11 2m 1 1 112 8 NR
18 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 08:35 3 1 116 - 237 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (17:02)

May 30 2024 (17:02)

1

1


